DISHWASHER
ELECTROMECHANICAL SWITCHES
LOWER WASHING
LOWER AND UPPER WASHING
TYPE: LUX40
Accessories
BREAK TANK
BOOSTER PUMP

cf LOWER WASHING
ls LOWER AND UPPER WASHING
Type codes
LUX40 LUX40
Accessory codes
bt BREAK TANK
pap BOOSTER PUMP
dvgw DVGW
fs COLD RINSE
d WATER SOFTNER
dde DETERGENT DISPENSER
ps DRAIN PUMP
06/2004  Rev. 0.0
Spare parts
6
01_001_e
10570
10550
10555
10575
10600
10520
10500
10505
10510
10515
10605
10590
10540
10545
10595
10525
10560
10580
10610 10585
10535
10530
10565
06/2004  Rev. 0.0
Spare parts
7
ID P-code Model Type Accessory Voltage Description
MODULE:General body parts
10500 540913 LUX40 Cover
10505 540903 LUX40 Back panel
10510 540908 LUX40 Body
10510 540921 LUX40 ws Body
10515 15065/A LUX40 Cable-fastener with screw
10520 540027 LUX40 Surface half-filter
10525 540028 LUX40 Surface half-filter
10530 540401 LUX40 1,1/1,2 KW 230/240V heating element
10535 540900 LUX40 Right side
10540 540901 LUX40 Left side
10545 10850 LUX40 Foot
10550 540033 LUX40 Overflow pipe
10555 13021 LUX40 DEM 40 O-ring
10560 540039 LUX40 Surface filter handle
10565 15551 LUX40 Fixed tank thermostat in deviation
10570 500620 LUX40 Filter
10575 500615 LUX40 Ferrule with filter
10580 80208 LUX40 95x75x3 O-ring
10585 500606 LUX40 Right side scrap tray
10590 13317 LUX40 Ø40mm lead through rubber
10595 10707/1 LUX40 0-90°C thermostat
10600 500550 LUX40 3 poles terminal board
10605 500551 LUX40 6 poles terminal board
10610 10713 LUX40 3x2,5x2500 cable
10610 15118 LUX40 5x2,5 cable
06/2004  Rev. 0.0
Spare parts
8